Spring 2012 Academic Calendar

January

01/26/2012
01/26/2012
01/27/2012
01/27/2012
01/28/2012

01/28/2012 -
01/31/2012

February

02/01/2012 -
02/02/2012

02/02/2012
02/02/2012
02/02/2012
02/09/2012
02/13/2012
02/16/2012
02/17/2012
02/20/2012
02/21/2012
02/24/2012

March
03/01/2012

03/02/2012

03/09/2012
03/30/2012

03/30/2012

April

04/01/2012
04/06/2012 -
04/15/2012

04/19/2012

Last day to drop for 100% refund

Last day of Registration (web , in-person & e-permit)
FIRST DAY OF CLASSES

Change of Program

FIRST DAY OF SATURDAY CLASSES

Change of Program

Change of Program

Last day to add a class to an Existing Program

Last day to file for Pass/ Fail and Audit Options

Last day for 75% refund

Last day for 50% refund

College Closed (Lincoln’s Birthday)

Last day to drop classes with 25% refund

"W" grade begins for withdrawal from classes - No Refund
College Closed (President's Day)

Monday Schedule

Last day to submit proof of immunization for NYS residents

CAREER AND MAJORS MONTH

Deadline for filing Applications for Degree for June graduation. Applications are
available on the Registrar's website

Last day to select a major for this semester's TAP awards

Last day to submit proof of Immunization for non-NY'S residents
INC grades for Fall 2011 and Winter Session 2012 for undergraduate students
convert to FIN

INC grades for Spring 2011 for graduate students convert to FIN

Note: Web registration for Summer 2012 and Fall 2012 will begin in April by
appointment on website

FASFA priority deadline for 2012-2013 financial aid
Spring Recess (College Open)

Last day for ""W"" grades



May
05/12/2012
05/15/2012

05/16/2012
05/17/2012 -
05/24/2012

05/28/2012
05/30/2012

June
06/01/2012

LAST DAY OF SATURDAY CLASSES
LAST DAY OF CLASSES
Reading Day

Final Exams

College Closed (Memorial Day)
Last day for grade submissions - Spring 2012

Commencement



