Spring 2012 Academic Calendar

January	
01/26/2012	Last day to drop for 100% refund
01/26/2012	Last day of Registration (web, in-person & e-permit)
01/27/2012	FIRST DAY OF CLASSES
01/27/2012	Change of Program
01/28/2012	FIRST DAY OF SATURDAY CLASSES
01/28/2012 - 01/31/2012	Change of Program
February	
02/01/2012 - 02/02/2012	Change of Program
02/02/2012	Last day to add a class to an Existing Program
02/02/2012	Last day to file for Pass/ Fail and Audit Options
02/02/2012	Last day for 75% refund
02/09/2012	Last day for 50% refund
02/13/2012	College Closed (Lincoln's Birthday)
02/16/2012	Last day to drop classes with 25% refund
02/17/2012	"W" grade begins for withdrawal from classes - No Refund
02/20/2012	College Closed (President's Day)
02/21/2012	Monday Schedule
02/24/2012	Last day to submit proof of immunization for NYS residents
March	CAREER AND MAJORS MONTH
03/01/2012	Deadline for filing Applications for Degree for June graduation. Applications are available on the Registrar's website
03/02/2012	Last day to select a major for this semester's TAP awards
03/09/2012 03/30/2012	Last day to submit proof of Immunization for non-NYS residents INC grades for Fall 2011 and Winter Session 2012 for undergraduate students convert to FIN
03/30/2012	INC grades for Spring 2011 for graduate students convert to FIN
April	Note: Web registration for Summer 2012 and Fall 2012 will begin in April by appointment on website
04/01/2012	FASFA priority deadline for 2012-2013 financial aid
04/06/2012 - 04/15/2012	Spring Recess (College Open)
04/19/2012	Last day for "W" grades

May

05/12/2012	LAST DAY OF SATURDAY CLASSES
05/15/2012	LAST DAY OF CLASSES
05/16/2012	Reading Day
05/17/2012 - 05/24/2012	Final Exams
05/28/2012	College Closed (Memorial Day)
05/30/2012	Last day for grade submissions - Spring 2012
June	

06/01/2012 Commencement